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Tay Play
Active 4000-s

Opis elementéw zabawowych
Net pyramid

nr

grupa wiekowa

wymiary (m)

wymagana powierzchnia (m)

powierzchnia nawierzchni
bezpiecznej (m?)

max. wysokos¢ upadku (m)

hristé.cz, s.r.o.
siedziba firmy:

Prikop 838/6
Brno 602 00
www.hriste.cz

TP-0040-01
5-14
56x56x4

9,0x9,0

52,8

0,6

biura, korespondencja:
Zabrdovicka 2

615 00 Brno-Zidenice

telefon komodrkowy: +420 777
224 404

e-mail: info@hriste.cz

hFisté.cz

Wizualizacje majg charakter informacyjny.
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